
3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CASH                  

(TL)

BONUS 

SHARES 

(TL)

AMOUNT 

(TL)

RATIO              

(%)

GROSS -                    -            - -

NET (*) -                    -            - -

(*) Net calculation is made according to the assumption of 10% withholding tax. 

Info on priviledges regarding dividends, if there is any per Articles of Association None

AKSA ENERJİ ÜRETİM A.Ş. 

2024 DIVIDEND DISTRIBUTION TABLE (TL)

1.Paid-in Capital 1,226,338,236                                   

2. Legal Reserves (According to Statutory Books) 405,564,421                                      

According to CMB Financials According to Statutory Financials

Profit Before Tax 4,698,576,666                      11,208,775,640                                 

Tax Expense (-) 1,750,239,844                      689,584,360                                      

Net Profit (=) 2,007,268,539                      10,519,191,279                                 

Prior Years' Losses (-) -                                        -                                                     

1st Legal Reserves -                                        -                                                     

NET DISTRIBUTABLE PROFIT (=) 2,007,268,539                      10,519,191,279                                 

Donations made during the year (+) 27,554,274                           

Net Distributable Profit including donations to be used in the 

calculation of first dividend
2,034,822,813                      

First Dividend to Shareholders
-                                        

       - Cash
-                                        

       - Bonus Shares -                                        

       - Total -                                        

Dividends Distributed to Owners of Privileged Shares -                                        

Dividends to Board Members, Employees, etc -                                        

Dividends Distributed to Redeemed Shareholders -                                        

Second Dividend to Shareholders -                                        

Second Legal Reserves -                                        

Statutory Reserves -                                        

Special Reserves -                                        

EXTRAORDINARY RESERVES 2,007,268,539                      10,519,191,279                                 

Other sources provided for distribution -                                        -                                                     

-

-

Aksa Enerji Üretim A.Ş.                                                                                                                                                                                          

2024 DIVIDEND PAY OUT RATIO

TOTAL DIVIDEND AMOUNT

THE RATIO OF DIVIDEND 

DISTRIBUTED  TO 

SHAREHOLDERS TO NET 

DISTRIBUTABLE INCOME 

DIVIDEND PER SHARE 

WITH 1 TL NOMINAL 

VALUE

RATIO                                                                  

(%)


