AKSA ENERJİ ÜRETİM A.Ş. 2024 DIVIDEND DISTRIBUTION TABLE (TL)							
1.Paid	-in Capital	1,226,338,236					
2. Leg	al Reserves (According to Statutory Books)	405,564,421					
Info or	priviledges regarding dividends, if there is any per Articles of Ass		None				
		According to CMB Financials	According to Statutory Financials				
3.	Profit Before Tax	4,698,576,666	11,208,775,640				
4.	Tax Expense (-)	1,750,239,844	689,584,360				
5.	Net Profit (=)	2,007,268,539	10,519,191,279				
6.	Prior Years' Losses (-)	-	=				
7.	1st Legal Reserves	-	-				
8.	NET DISTRIBUTABLE PROFIT (=)	2,007,268,539	10,519,191,279				
9.	Donations made during the year (+)	27,554,274					
10.	Net Distributable Profit including donations to be used in the calculation of first dividend	2,034,822,813					
11.	First Dividend to Shareholders	-					
	- Cash	-					
	- Bonus Shares	-					
	- Total	-					
12.	Dividends Distributed to Owners of Privileged Shares	-					
13.	Dividends to Board Members, Employees, etc	-					
14.	Dividends Distributed to Redeemed Shareholders						
15.	Second Dividend to Shareholders	-					
16.	Second Legal Reserves	-					
17.	Statutory Reserves	-					
18.	Special Reserves	-					
19.	EXTRAORDINARY RESERVES	2,007,268,539	10,519,191,279				
20.	Other sources provided for distribution	-	-				

Aksa Enerji Üretim A.Ş. 2024 DIVIDEND PAY OUT RATIO								
	TOTAL DIVIDEND AMOUNT		THE RATIO OF DIVIDEND DISTRIBUTED TO SHAREHOLDERS TO NET DISTRIBUTABLE INCOME	DIVIDEND PER SHARE WITH 1 TL NOMINAL VALUE				
	CASH (TL)	BONUS SHARES (TL)	RATIO (%)	AMOUNT (TL)	RATIO (%)			
GROSS	=	=	-	-	-			
NET (*)	-	-	-	-	-			

(\*) Net calculation is made according to the assumption of 10% withholding tax.